
Event 8th Annual Father's Day Charity RX sponsored by Servco Subaru C = Cone Penalty | 2 second penalty
Location Kualoa Ranch G = Gate Penalty | 10 second penalty
Date 6/17/2018 DNR = Did Not Run (Slowest heat time + 10 second penalty)

Final time = 3 fastest runs in the morning + 3 fastest runs in the afternoon Overall Results

Raw 1 C G Run 1 Raw 2 C G Run 2 Raw 3 C G Run 3 Raw 4 C G Run 4
Raw 5 C G Run 5 Raw 6 C G Run 6 Raw 7 C G Run 7 Raw 8 C G Run 8
59.013 59.013 58.202 58.202 57.428 57.428 55.822 55.822
57.813 57.813 55.706 55.706 54.810 54.810 53.508 53.508
61.171 61.171 56.190 56.190 70.208 1 72.208 58.184 58.184
56.070 56.070 56.356 56.356 53.261 53.261 56.485 1 58.485
63.154 63.154 61.462 61.462 60.497 60.497 60.060 60.060
62.054 62.054 60.873 60.873 57.691 57.691 57.000 57.000
58.782 58.782 56.426 56.426 54.836 54.836 55.976 55.976
58.184 58.184 55.635 55.635 54.661 54.661 52.483 52.483
61.017 61.017 60.260 60.260 57.125 57.125 58.883 58.883
59.487 59.487 56.630 56.630 55.364 1 57.364 54.612 54.612
62.896 62.896 61.117 61.117 58.169 58.169 58.758 58.758
61.152 61.152 55.508 55.508 56.583 56.583 55.588 55.588
56.635 56.635 55.948 55.948 56.147 56.147 54.815 54.815
59.165 1 69.165 55.671 55.671 54.243 54.243 56.317 3 86.317
63.134 63.134 59.905 59.905 DNR 82.208 DNR 76.002

DNR 79.165 DNR 72.648 DNR 69.388 DNR 96.317
59.549 1 69.549 63.639 63.639 DNR 82.208 DNR 76.002

DNR 79.165 DNR 72.648 DNR 69.388 DNR 96.317
71.758 71.758 61.486 61.486 59.336 59.336 60.584 60.584
57.652 57.652 61.164 61.164 57.630 57.630 61.108 61.108
57.227 57.227 55.965 55.965 55.647 55.647 54.255 1 56.255

DNR 70.765 DNR 72.221 DNR 72.598 DNR 81.792
65.749 65.749 60.354 60.354 60.630 60.630 57.823 57.823
60.765 60.765 DNR 72.221 DNR 72.598 DNR 81.792
60.098 60.098 56.295 56.295 56.680 1 58.680 57.461 1 59.461

DNR 70.765 DNR 72.221 DNR 72.598 DNR 81.792
62.033 1 64.033 59.041 59.041 62.115 62.115 57.135 57.135

DNR 70.765 DNR 72.221 DNR 72.598 DNR 81.792
64.815 64.815 DNR 81.343 63.562 63.562 62.304 1 64.304

DNR 70.765 DNR 72.221 DNR 72.598 DNR 81.792
55.967 55.967 54.241 54.241 53.589 53.589 53.835 53.835
53.548 53.548 53.247 53.247 56.030 1 58.030 51.847 51.847
55.569 55.569 57.294 57.294 56.060 56.060 DNR 74.304
54.464 54.464 52.214 52.214 52.660 52.660 DNR 81.792
64.763 1 66.763 67.976 67.976 66.380 1 68.380 66.002 66.002
66.852 66.852 62.648 62.648 59.388 59.388 58.793 58.793
67.849 1 77.849 61.343 1 71.343 62.047 62.047 DNR 74.304
60.425 60.425 58.489 58.489 58.274 58.274 DNR 81.792
67.266 67.266 54.475 54.475 53.449 53.449 54.997 54.997
50.417 50.417 50.237 50.237 50.365 1 52.365 51.262 1 53.262
55.958 55.958 56.101 56.101 56.201 56.201 54.721 54.721
52.752 52.752 52.752 52.752 51.822 51.822 50.825 50.825
55.634 1 57.634 55.662 55.662 54.441 54.441 53.757 53.757
52.195 52.195 52.648 52.648 51.593 1 53.593 53.971 2 57.971
58.110 58.110 56.589 56.589 56.321 56.321 55.882 55.882
54.128 54.128 53.644 53.644 53.553 53.553 51.720 51.720
55.608 55.608 55.705 55.705 55.249 55.249 53.631 53.631
56.438 56.438 56.787 56.787 53.042 53.042 51.844 1 53.844
67.831 1 69.831 66.318 1 68.318 70.314 1 80.314 61.229 1 63.229
59.376 59.376 62.221 62.221 62.598 62.598 71.792 71.792
59.694 59.694 58.940 58.940 59.246 59.246 57.595 1 59.595

DNR 79.165 DNR 72.648 DNR 69.388 DNR 96.317
53.442 53.442 56.478 56.478 52.923 52.923 53.206 53.206
51.912 3 57.912 50.718 50.718 53.711 1 55.711 48.175 4 56.175

SF 26 David Cail VW GTI 7:00.241

SF 27 Brandon Tsutahara VW Jetta 7:10.391

MR 24 Owen Farrior BMW 325 6:38.982

SA 25 Vukasin Saban BMW 330xi 6:48.265

SA 22 Mathew Medeiros Subaru WRX 6:30.020

SA 23 Max Pham Subaru WRX 6:33.875

PR 20 Joy Tsui Mazda Miata 6:24.881

MR 21 Mark Snyder BMW 3.25i 6:25.573

SA 18 Scott Mcclung Subaru Impreza 6:23.451

SA 19 Nikola Saban BMW 330xi 6:24.391

SA 16 Lance Miller Mazda Miata 5:57.796

PR 17 Lynn Dozeman Mazda Miata 6:21.570

SF 14 Brett Pruitt Ford Focus 5:45.989

SR 15 Peter Fong Mazda Miata 5:57.583

SF 12 Thomas Muhlbach VW Jetta 5:44.874

SF 13 Justin Wells VW Jetta 5:45.723

SR 10 Inalee Yost Mazda Miata 5:35.476

SR 11 Fredrick Yost Mazda Miata 5:41.232

PR 8 Avery Tsui Mazda Miata 5:28.261

SF 9 Patrick Casey Ford Focus 5:30.017

MR 6 Wil Synder BMW 3.25i 5:27.709

MR 7 Ian Orton BMW 3.25i 5:27.812

PF 4 Howard Shek Honda Civic 5:22.179

PA 5 James Fitzpatrick Subaru STI 5:22.296

PR 2 Peter Dozeman Mazda Miata 5:20.307

MF 3 Taro Nobusawa Toyota FX16 5:22.175

Class OA Name Make Model Final

PF 1 Ryan Strada Honda Civic 5:15.940

SR

SF

SA

PR

PF

MR

7 2

MF 3 Taro Nobusawa Toyota FX16 5:22.175 10 2

24 Owen Farrior BMW 3.25i 6:38.982

9 2

21 Mark Snyder BMW 3.25i 6:25.573 8 1

7 Ian Orton BMW 3.25i 5:27.812

10 1

6 Wil Synder BMW 3.25i 5:27.709 10 1

PA 5 James Fitzpatrick Subaru STI 5:22.296

10 1

4 Howard Shek Honda Civic 5:22.179 9 1

1 Ryan Strada Honda Civic 5:15.940

8 2

20 Joy Tsui Mazda Miata 6:24.881 7 1

17 Lynn Dozeman Mazda Miata 6:21.570

10 2

8 Avery Tsui Mazda Miata 5:28.261 9 1

2 Peter Dozeman Mazda Miata 5:20.307

6 1

25 Vukasin Saban BMW 330xi 6:48.265 5 1

23 Max Pham Subaru WRX 6:33.875

8 1

22 Mathew Medeiros Subaru WRX 6:30.020 7 1

19 Nikola Saban BMW 330xi 6:24.391

10 1

18 Scott Mcclung Subaru Impreza 6:23.451 9 1

16 Lance Miller Mazda Miata 5:57.796

6 2

27 Brandon Tsutahara VW Jetta 7:10.391 5 2

26 David Cail VW GTI 7:00.241

8 2

14 Brett Pruitt Ford Focus 5:45.989 7 2

13 Justin Wells VW Jetta 5:45.723

10 2

12 Thomas Muhlbach VW Jetta 5:44.874 9 2

9 Patrick Casey Ford Focus 5:30.017

9 2

15 Peter Fong Mazda Miata 5:57.583 8 2

11 Fredrick Yost Mazda Miata 5:41.232

Heat

10 Inalee Yost Mazda Miata 5:35.476 10 2

Class OA Name Make Model Final Points


